Campaign Disclosure Statement

FORM 26 and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act
(Sections 147.3, 147.4)

NOTE: The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of the local authorities election process and is authorized under
section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed
in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this personal

information, please contact

Title of the Responsible Official Business Phone Number

LOCAL JURISDICTION Town of Okotoks . PROVINCE OF ALBERTA
Full Name of Candidate Tanya Thorn
Candidate's Mailing Address _

Okotoks . Alberta

Postal Code _
This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.
Pre-Campaign Period Report
1. Pr_e—Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of $5,000 per year or $10,000 from $0.00
candidate’s own funds per year) :
2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses $0.00
Campaign Period Revenue

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:
1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less $0.00
2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name $21,425.00

and address (attach listing and amount)

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned

4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1+ 2 - 3) $21,425.00
OTHER SOURCES:

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds $1,500.00
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $0.00
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous election campaign $0.00
8. Total amount of other revenue $0.00
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) $1,500.00
10. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9) $22,925.00
Campaign Period Expenditures

11. Total Campaign Period Expenses Paid $22,113.74 Unpaid TOTAL $22,113.74
The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10) $811.26

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50,000 or more must attach a review

engagement statement to this form.
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ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document information required under
section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

Joda -0a - |4

Date yyyy-mm-dd Signature

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENCE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT
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Name

C. Ryan

D & E Jones

M. Zaugg

J & B Quigley

R. Baumgartner
R & S Thomspon
S. Lepan

T. Willumsen

B. Chatta

G. Walia

H. Parmar

J. Jaworsky

B & H Faktor

D. Thompson
A.r Sidhu

R & M Sawatzky
A. Argue

K. Rogers

B & K McFarlane
G. Knowlton

S. Lamont

R. Lakhoo

M & S Moledina
R & C Thorn

J. Magnussen

J. Williams

D. Greve

R. Wood

A. Chemmer

T. Thorn

M. Frank

D & R Gilbert

Amount
S 25.00
$ 50.00
S 50.00
$ 50.00
$  100.00
$  100.00
$  150.00
$  150.00
$  200.00
$  200.00
$  200.00
S 300.00
S 300.00
S 300.00
$  500.00
$  500.00
$  500.00
$  750.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 22,925.00



Date Paid To

2021-10-01 Canada Post

2021-09-02 CANVA* [03166-33792926
2021-03-09 Cha Cha Johns

2021-10-20 Crystal Ridge Golf Club
2021-08-26 Denny's 03-117 Okotoks
2021-08-19 Dollarama #1238
2021-09-17 Earl's Willow Park
2022-02-19 Emma Thorn

2021-11-01 Expressions

2021-10-01 Facebook

2021-08-13 Gift Bar Ltd

2021-06-04 GoDaddy

2021-09-29 Home Ground Coffee
2021-06-05 Hootsuite

2021-10-08 In Cahoots Bar And Grill
2021-11-15 Jeff Angel

2022-02-19 Leverage Consulting
2021-10-18 Lux Spa & Nails
2021-09-19 Mcdonald's #40016
2021-12-20 Modern Catering & Boutique
2021-10-25 Okotoks Oilers

2021-08-17 Okotoks Print & Copy Shop
2021-10-01 Okotoks Sobeys
2021-10-02 Okotoks Western Wheel
2021-08-06 PAYPAL

2021-06-11 RBC

2021-08-24 HUB Town Brewing Comp
2021-10-08 Staples Store #281
2021-09-28 Starbucks 19451
2021-04-17 Survey Monkey
2021-10-29 Town of Okotoks - Nomination Refund
2021-08-17 Tribal Connection Market
2021-10-05 Upwork

2021-09-20 Zoom

2021-10-16 Yokozuna Sushi Bar And Gr

Amount
-2,760.50
-149.99
-41.66
-1,413.08
-34.83
-10.11
-53.84
-300.00
-2,392.95
-84.00
-663.60
-407.86
-48.94
-284.99
-222.99
-2,995.00
-2,200.00
-68.15
-11.33
-250.00
-250.00
-1,607.18
-721.42
-1,506.33
-127.55
-284.73
-189.00
-573.97
-6.82
-428.40
-102.17
-10.25
-1,513.80
-321.30
-77.00
-22,113.74





