Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act (Sections 147.3, 147.4)

NOTE: The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of the local authorities election process and is authorized under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this personal information, please contact

Title of the Responsible Official	Business Phone Number	
LOCAL JURISDICTION	Town of Okotoks , PROVINCE OF ALBERTA	
Full Name of Candidate	Tanya Thorn	2
Candidate's Mailing Address		
-	Okotoks	, Alberta
Postal Code		
This form, including any contributor infor	mation from line 2, is a public document.	
	Pre-Campaign Period Report	
Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of \$5,000 per year or \$10,000 from candidate's own funds per year)		\$0.00
2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses		\$0.00
	Campaign Period Revenue	
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:		
Total amount of contributions of \$50.00 or less		\$0.00
2. Total amount of all contributions of \$50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)		\$21,425.00
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money	and valued personal property, real property or service cont	ributions.
3. Deduct total amount of contributions return	rned	
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3)		\$21,425.00
OTHER SOURCES:		
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds		\$1,500.00
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions		\$0.00
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign		\$0.00
8. Total amount of other revenue		\$0.00
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)		\$1,500.00
10. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9)		\$22,925.00
Campaign Period Expenditures		
11. Total Campaign Period Expenses	Paid \$22,113.74 Unpaid	TOTAL \$22,113.74
The Candidate must attach an itemiz Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (0		\$811.26

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of \$50,000 or more must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

Date yvyy-mm-dd

Signature

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENCE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

LGS0002 Rev. 2021-04 Page 2 of 2

Name <u>Address</u>	An	nount
C. Ryan	\$	25.00
D & E Jones	\$	50.00
M. Zaugg	\$	50.00
J & B Quigley	\$	50.00
R. Baumgartner	\$	100.00
R & S Thomspon	\$	100.00
S. Lepan	\$	150.00
T. Willumsen	\$	150.00
B. Chatta	\$	200.00
G. Walia	\$	200.00
H. Parmar	\$	200.00
J. Jaworsky	\$	300.00
B & H Faktor	\$	300.00
D. Thompson	\$	300.00
A.r Sidhu	\$	500.00
R & M Sawatzky	\$	500.00
A. Argue	\$	500.00
K. Rogers	\$	750.00
B & K McFarlane	\$	1,000.00
G. Knowlton	\$	1,000.00
S. Lamont	\$	1,000.00
R. Lakhoo	\$	1,000.00
M & S Moledina	\$	1,000.00
R & C Thorn	\$	1,000.00
J. Magnussen	\$	1,500.00
J. Williams	\$	1,500.00
D. Greve	\$	1,500.00
R. Wood	\$	1,500.00
A. Chemmer	\$	1,500.00
T. Thorn	\$	1,500.00
M. Frank	\$	1,500.00
D & R Gilbert	\$	2,000.00

\$ 22,925.00

Date	Paid To	Amount
2021-10-01	Canada Post	-2,760.50
2021-09-02	CANVA* 103166-33792926	-149.99
2021-03-09	Cha Cha Johns	-41.66
2021-10-20	Crystal Ridge Golf Club	-1,413.08
2021-08-26	Denny's 03-117 Okotoks	-34.83
2021-08-19	Dollarama #1238	-10.11
2021-09-17	Earl's Willow Park	-53.84
2022-02-19	Emma Thorn	-300.00
2021-11-01	Expressions	-2,392.95
2021-10-01	Facebook	-84.00
2021-08-13	Gift Bar Ltd	-663.60
2021-06-04	GoDaddy	-407.86
2021-09-29	Home Ground Coffee	-48.94
2021-06-05	Hootsuite	-284.99
2021-10-08	In Cahoots Bar And Grill	-222.99
2021-11-15	Jeff Angel	-2,995.00
2022-02-19	Leverage Consulting	-2,200.00
2021-10-18	Lux Spa & Nails	-68.15
2021-09-19	Mcdonald's #40016	-11.33
2021-12-20	Modern Catering & Boutique	-250.00
2021-10-25	Okotoks Oilers	-250.00
2021-08-17	Okotoks Print & Copy Shop	-1,607.18
2021-10-01	Okotoks Sobeys	-721.42
2021-10-02	Okotoks Western Wheel	-1,506.33
2021-08-06	PAYPAL	-127.55
2021-06-11	RBC	-284.73
2021-08-24	HUB Town Brewing Comp	-189.00
2021-10-08	Staples Store #281	-573.97
2021-09-28	Starbucks 19451	-6.82
2021-04-17	Survey Monkey	-428.40
2021-10-29	Town of Okotoks - Nomination Refund	-102.17
2021-08-17	Tribal Connection Market	-10.25
2021-10-05	Upwork	-1,513.80
2021-09-20		-321.30
2021-10-16	Yokozuna Sushi Bar And Gr	-77.00
		-22,113.74